SWITCH DISCONNECTORS
AND CHANGEOVER SWITCHES
GL SERIES
M A D E  I N  I T A L Y
> Compact dimensions
>Three-pole and four-pole versions already assembled
> Manual changeover switches from 160A to 1600A AC31B
> Motorised changeover switches from 125A to 630A AC31B

For information on motorised changeover switches GLCM type, visit www.LovatoElectric.com
Type IEC conventional free air
thermal current Ith
IEC rated operational Ie Fourth pole Neutral terminal Earth/ground
terminal
Direct operating handle Door coupling handle Shaft extensions for door coupling handles Shaft alignment
ring
Auxiliary
contacts
Terminal
covers
Phase barriers Terminal clamps Bridging bars Captive nuts
AC21A (≤690V) AC23A (≤400V) AC23A (≤500V) Black Yellow/red Black Yellow/red Panel depth Section Length
Three-pole Four-pole [A] [A] [A] Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code min [mm] max [mm]  [mm] [mm] Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code
Switch disconnectors IEC/EN/BS.
GL0160C1 ❶ 160 160 160 GLX420315 GLX300 GLX301 GLX61DB GLX61D GLX61B GLX61 GLX7150S10
GLX7200S10
GLX7300S10
GLX7400S10
GLX7500S10

300
400
500
GLX00 GLX1001
(1NC)
GLX1010EA
(1NA early
break)
GLX800 (3 pcs)
GLX801 (4 pcs)
GLX900 (6 pcs)
GLX901 (8 pcs)
GLX500 (1 pcs)
GLX501 (3 pcs)
– GLX550 (8 pcs)
GL0200C1 ❶ 200 200 200
GL0250C1 ❶ 250 250 250
GL0315C1 ❶ 315 315 250
GL0320C1 ❶ 320 320 320 GLX420320 GLX302 GLX303 GLX62DB GLX62D GLX62B GLX62 GLX7150S10
GLX7200S10
GLX7300S10
GLX7400S10
GLX7500S10
133 206
256
356
456
556
150
200
300
400
500
GLX802 (3 pcs)
GLX803 (4 pcs)
GLX902 (6 pcs)
GLX903 (8 pcs)
GLX502 (1 pcs)
GLX503 (3 pcs)
GLX504 (1 pcs)
GLX505 (3 pcs)
GLX551 (8 pcs)
GL0400C1 ❶ 400 400 400 GLX420400
GL0500C1 ❶ 500 500 500 GLX420500
GL0630C1 ❶ 630 630 500 GLX420630 Built-in
GL0631C1 ❶ 630 630 630 GLX420631 GLX304 GLX305 GLX63DB GLX63D GLX63B GLX63 GLX7150S12
GLX7200S12
GLX7300S12
GLX7400S12
GLX7500S12
184 232
282
382
482
582
12 150
200
300
400
500
GLX804 (3 pcs)
GLX805 (4 pcs)
GLX904 (6 pcs)
GLX905 (8 pcs)
GLX506 (1 pcs)
GLX507 (3 pcs)
– GLX552 (8 pcs)
GL0800C1 ❶ 800 800 800 GLX420800
GL1000C1 ❶ 1000 1000 800 GLX421000 GLX306 GLX307 Built-in GLX553 (8 pcs)
GL1001C1 GL1001T4C1 1000 1000 1000 GLX421001❷ GLX308 GLX64DB GLX64D GLX64B
GLX64B2H
(two-hand
operation)

412
512
612
12 150
200
300
400
500
GLX806 (3 pcs)
GLX807 (4 pcs)
GLX906 (6 pcs)
GLX907 (8 pcs)
GLX510 (1 pcs)
GLX511 (3 pcs)
– –
GL1250C1 GL1250T4C1 1250 1250 1250 GLX421250❷
GL1600C1 GL1600T4C1 1600 1600 1600 GLX421600❷
GL2000C1 GL2000T4C1 2000 1600 1600 GLX422000❷
❶ The four-pole versions are achieved by combining a three-pole switch disconnector GL...C1 type with fourth pole GXL42... type.
❷ Alternatively to the already assembled four-pole version GL...T4C1 type, it is possible to create a four-pole switch disconnector by combining a three-pole switch disconnector GL...C1 type with a fourth pole GLX42... type.
 Manual changeover switches IEC/EN/BS.
GLC0160C1 GLC0160T4C1 160 160 160 – – – GLX61DB – GLX61CB – GLX7150S10
GLX7200S10
GLX7300S10
GLX7400S10
GLX7500S10

500
GLX00 GLX1001
(1NC)
GLX1010EA
(1NA early
break)
GLX800 (3 pcs)
GLX801 (4 pcs)
GLX900 (6 pcs)
GLX901 (8 pcs)
GLX500 (1 pcs)
GLX501 (3 pcs)
GLX201 (3 pcs)
GLX202 (4 pcs)
GLX550 (8 pcs)
GLC0200C1 GLC0200T4C1 200 200 200
GLC0250C1 GLC0250T4C1 250 250 250
GLC0315C1 GLC0315T4C1 315 250 315
GLC0320C1 GLC0320T4C1 320 320 320 GLX62DB GLX62CB GLX7150S10
GLX7200S10
GLX7300S10
GLX7400S10
GLX7500S10

200
300
400
500
GLX802 (3 pcs)
GLX803 (4 pcs)
GLX902 (6 pcs)
GLX903 (8 pcs)
GLX502 (1 pcs)
GLX503 (3 pcs)
GLX504 (1 pcs)
GLX505 (3 pcs)
GLX206 (3 pcs)
GLX207 (4 pcs)
GLX551 (8 pcs)
GLC0400C1 GLC0400T4C1 400 400 400
GLC0500C1 GLC0500T4C1 500 500 500
GLC0630C1 GLC0630T4C1 630 630 500 Built-in
GLC0631C1 GLC0631T4C1 630 630 630 – – – GLX63DB – GLX63CB – GLX7150S12
GLX7200S12
GLX7300S12
GLX7400S12
GLX7500S12
349 397
447
547
647
747
12 150
200
300
400
500
GLX804 (3 pcs)
GLX805 (4 pcs)
GLX904 (6 pcs)
GLX905 (8 pcs)
GLX506 (1 pcs)
GLX507 (3 pcs)
GLX208 (3 pcs)
GLX209 (4 pcs)
GLX552 (8 pcs)
GLC0800C1 GLC0800T4C1 800 800 800
GLC1000C1 GLC1000T4C1 1000 1000 800 Built-in GLX553 (8 pcs)
GLC1001C1 GLC1001T4C1 1000 1000 1000 – – – GLX64DB – GLX64CB
GLX64CB2H
(two-hand
operation)

716
12 150
200
300
400
500
GLX806 (3 pcs)
GLX807 (4 pcs)
GLX906 (6 pcs)
GLX907 (8 pcs)
GLX510 (1 pcs)
GLX511 (3 pcs)
GLX212 (3 pcs)
GLX213 (4 pcs)
–
GLC1250C1 GLC1250T4C1 1250 1250 1250
GLC1600C1 GLC1600T41C1 1600 1600 1600
Type General purpose current Max 3-phase horsepower rating Fourth pole Neutral terminal Earth/ground
terminal
Direct operating handle Door coupling handle Shaft extensions for door coupling handles Shaft alignment
ring
Auxiliary
contacts
Terminal
covers
Phase barriers Terminal clamps Bridging bars Captive nuts
Black Yellow/red Black Yellow/red Panel depth Section Length
Three-pole Four-pole [A] [HP/V] Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code min [mm] max [mm]  [mm] [mm] Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code Order code
UL98 switch disconnectors.
GL0100C1UL ❸ 100 30/240 - 75/480 - 100/600 GLX420100UL GLX300 GLX301 GLX61DB GLX61D GLX61B GLX61 GLX7150S10
GLX7200S10
GLX7300S10
GLX7400S10
GLX7500S10
124 196
246
346
446
546
10 150
200
300
400
500
GLX00 GLX1001
(1NC)
GLX1010EA
(1NA early
break)
GLX800 (3 pcs)
GLX801 (4 pcs)
Built-in GLX500 (1 pcs)
GLX501 (3 pcs)
– GLX550 (8 pcs)
GL0200C1UL ❸ 200 75/240 - 150/480 - 200/600 GLX420200UL
GL0400C1UL ❸ 400 125/240 - 250/480 - 350/600 GLX420400UL GLX302 GLX303 GLX62DB GLX62D GLX62B GLX62 GLX7150S10
GLX7200S10
GLX7300S10
GLX7400S10
GLX7500S10
133 206
256
356
456
556
150
200
300
400
500
GLX802 (3 pcs)
GLX803 (4 pcs)
Built-in GLX502 (1 pcs)
GLX503 (3 pcs)
GLX504 (1 pcs)
GLX505 (3 pcs)
GLX551 (8 pcs)
GL0600C1UL ❸ 600 200/240 - 450/480 - 500/600 GLX420600UL GLX304 GLX305 GLX63DB GLX63D GLX63B GLX63 GLX7150S12
GLX7200S12
GLX7300S12
GLX7400S12
GLX7500S12
184 232
282
382
482
582
12 150
200
300
400
500
GLX804 (3 pcs)
GLX805 (4 pcs)
GLX904 (6 pcs)
GLX905 (8 pcs)
GLX506 (1 pcs)
GLX507 (3 pcs)
– GLX552 (8 pcs)
GL0800C1UL ❸ 800 250/240 - 500/480 - 500/600 GLX420800UL GLX306 GLX307 Built-in GLX553 (8 pcs)
GL0801C1UL GL0801T4C1UL 800 250/240 - 500/480 - 500/600 GLX420801UL❹ GLX308 GLX64DB GLX64D GLX64B
GLX64B2H
(two-hand
operation)
GLX64

412
512
612
12 150
200
300
400
500
GLX806 (3 pcs)
GLX807 (4 pcs)
GLX908 (6 pcs)
GLX909 (8 pcs)
GLX510 (1 pcs)
GLX511 (3 pcs)
– –
GL1200C1UL GL1200T4C1UL 1200 250/240 - 500/480 - 500/600 GLX421200UL❹
GL1600C1UL GL1600T4C1UL 1600 250/240 - 500/480 - 500/600 GLX421600UL❹
❸ The four-pole versions are achieved by combining a three-pole switch disconnector GL...C1UL type with a fourth pole GXL42...UL type.
❹  Alternatively to the pre-assembled four-pole version GL...T4C1UL, a four-pole switch disconnector can be obtained by combining a three-pole switch disconnector GL...C1UL type with a fourth pole GLX42...UL type.
UL1008 manual changeover switches.
GL0100C1UL GL0C100T4C1UL 100 30/240 - 75/480 - 100/600 – – – GLX61DB – GLX61CB – GLX7150S10

540
640
10 GLX00 GLX1001
(1NC)
GLX1010EA
(1NA early
break)
GLX800 (3 pcs)
GLX801 (4 pcs)
Built-in GLX500 (1 pcs)
GLX501 (3 pcs)
GLX201 (3 pcs)
GLX202 (4 pcs)
GLX550 (8 pcs)
GL0200C1UL GL0C200T4C1UL 200 75/240 - 150/480 - 200/600
GLC0400C1UL GLC0400T4C1UL 400 125/240 - 250/480 - 350/600 GLX62DB GLX62CB GLX7150S10
GLX7200S10
GLX7300S10
GLX7400S10
GLX7500S10